
1

MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION COMPANY LTD.
400 KV R.S. (O &M) Division, Dhule

SRM E-tender –Notice
MSETCL invites online bids (SRM e-Tender) from registered agencies on MSETCL’s SRM e-Tendering website. For
further details please visit our website: https://srmetender.mahatransco.in.

SRM E-Tender Notice
RFX No. & Description of Work

Due date & Time (Hrs) for Submission &
Opening of Tender

Tender No.EE/400 KV RS/O&M/DN/DHL/Tech./
T-02/2024-25.
RFx:- 7000032228.- 3rd Call

Download of Tender Document from Date
16.07.2024 from 13:01 Hrs.

Work of supply of Isolator switches panel along with erection
of panel, cable laying, dressing, termination (control cable)
for the commissioning of new 220KV Bus-Bar Protection
panel (Make- GE) at 220KV Dhule sub station, under 400KV
R.S. O&M Division Dhule, under EHV O&M Circle,
Bhusawal.
Estimate Cost (Rs) EMD (Rs) SRM  Tender

Fee (Rs)
Last Date
of submission
Document

Technical Bid
Opening Date

Commercial
Bid opening
Date

5,46,681.42/-
inclusive of all

Taxes
5,467/- Rs 590/-

(Rs 500/- + 18 % GST).

23.07.2024
Up to

13:00 Hrs.

23.07.2024
Up to

13:15 Hrs.

23.07.2024
Up to

13:30 Hrs.

If any problem occurs in opening of Tech bid & Commercial Bid for same may be open on next days if
possible

Contact Person:
The Executive Engineer,
Cont. Mob.8380019297/8669074265
E-mail ID: ee5230@mahatransco.in

Sd/-
Executive Engineer

400KV RS (O&M) Dn.
MSETCL, Dhule.


